
提供从配方到后道程序的整套方案

Whole Solution Including Factory Plan
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满足厂房设计的需求

单螺杆(发泡)挤出生产线
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HDPE单螺杆(发泡)挤出生产线

我公司新研发的HDPE发泡制品生产线，制品广放应用于室外家具制作，如室外桌椅，沙滩椅，公园长椅，花箱，垃圾桶，
花圃围栏。

产品特点：较传统材料更加环保，密度轻，生产成本低，可塑性强，韧性好，耐候性能卓越，使用寿命长，色彩丰富多样，
更加耐腐蚀，易清洗，握钉力优于WPC制品等。产品深受发达国家民众所喜爱。

The HDPE foam production line newly developed by our company is widely used in producing outdoor furniture, 
such as outdoor tables and chairs, beach chairs, park benches, flower boxes, garbage cans and garden fences.

The features: more environmental friendly than traditional materials, light density, low production cost, strong 
plasticity, good toughness, excellent weather resistance, long service life, colorful, good corrosion-resistant, easy 
to clean, nail holding force is better than WPC products, etc. The products are deeply loved by the people in devel-
oped countries.

机型Model  

制品最大宽度Production width

主机马达Motor power 

最大挤出量 Output 

JWS65/33

240mm

37kw

30-50kg/h

JWS75/33

240mm

45kw

50-70kg/h

JWS90/33

400mm

55kw

80-120kg/h

设备生产稳定，可以根据客户的需求开发多种多样尺寸的制品
Stably extrusion line, and products of various sizes can be developed according to customer’s requirements 

Single-Screw WPC/HDPE  (Foaming) Extrusion Line

不同尺寸制品的图纸
Different sizes’ drawing of final product
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品 质 卓 越   完 美 如 一




